
150�2008. 6

미국

태국

브라질

프랑스

호주

덴마크

합계

종류

국별

2008년 1월

2,601

2,341

134

5,076

3,588

5,032

294

8,914

1,892

1,815

284

3,991

2,541

4,034

654

7,229

2008년 2월2008년 3월

수량(톤) 가격(천불) 수량(톤) 가격(천불) 수량(톤) 가격(천불)

4,680

2,307

4,786

2,883

2,828

3,734

9,307

8,684

5,952

4,376

2,247

980

52,764

4,397

222.4%

9,153

4,675

10,202

5,830

5,659

6,852

14,813

13,895

9,508

7,116

4,861

1,709

94,273

7,856

228.6%

1,559

3,017

5,112

5,838

7,883

7,837

4,453

4,094

4,762

5,937

4,245

4,115

58,852

4,904

111.5%

2,082

3,658

4,868

5,177

6,761

7,284

5,213

6,151

7,142

8,725

6,584

6,267

69,912

5,826

74.2%

2,975

2,717

2,664

2,830

3,216

3,572

2,533

2,951

2,206

3,439

5,233

3,474

37,810

3,151

64.2%

4,832

4,326

4,056

4,409

5,265

5,533

4,295

5,068

3,963

6,175

8,618

6,080

62,620

5,218

89.6%

1월

2월

3월

4월

5월

6월

7월

8월

9월

10월

11월

12월

합계

월평균

전년대비

종류

월별

2005년 2006년 2007년 2008년

수량(톤) 가격(천불) 수량(톤) 가격(천불) 수량(톤) 가격(천불) 수량(톤) 가격(천불)

2005년 1월 ~ 2008년 4월

5,076

3,991

5,219

5,889

20,175

5,044

180.4%

8,914

7,229

9,857

11,255

37,255

9,314

211.4%

2,535

2,493

191

5,219

3,436

5,961

460

9,857

2008년 4월

수량(톤) 가격(천불)

33,,445533

22,,222200

221166

55,,888899

55,,449966

55,,225555

550044

1111,,225555

닭고기 수입현황(검역기준) 2008년 4월 1일~30일

2007년~2008년 국가별 수입실적

통계

150~150수입현황  2008.7.2 1:12 PM  페이지150


